Online mode (while participation during e-bidding) in favour of “The R.A.O., 

C.S.P.D.C.L., Jagdalpur” which is not refundable. The last date for purchase of tender 

document is on or before 01.08.2024 up to 14:30 P.M.  

2.  An amount of Rs. 5,880/- (Rs. Five thousand eight hundred eighty only) only towards 

EMD has to be deposited by the bidder/firm in this office through online mode (while 

participation during e-bidding) in favour of “The R.A.O. C.S.P.D.C.L. Jagdalpur.” 

should be received in this office on or before 01.08.2024 up to 15:30 P.M.

[...]

Only one offer from on firm of contractors will be accepted. If more than one  offer is 

found, Company will have right to reject any or all offer(s) without assigning any reason and 

EMD may be forfeited. 

4. Tenderers are required to furnish an Earnest Money amounting to Rs. 5,880/- (Rs. Five 

thousand eight hundred eighty only) only through online mode in favour of the Sr. AO, 

CSPDCL Jagdalpur. No interest shall be paid on the Earnest Money. 

5.  The Tenders shall be submitted in the office of Superintending Engineer (JC) CSPDCL, 

Jagdalpur on or before 01.08.2024 up to 15.30 Hrs.